
HEADING 

PGDM-ABM FEE STRUCTURE 2024-26 

SI. 
No. 

DEPOSITS 

A) TUITION FEES & OTHER CHARGES: 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

Details 

3 

Term 

4 

Tuition Fees 

Examination Fee 
Internet & 

Computer charge 
Sports, Cultural & 
Student activities 

Medical 

(Consultancy only) 
Library Fee 
Industrial Visit 
Placement 
Coordination & 

Support 

B) REFUNDABLE DEPOSITS 

Alumni Association 
Membership Fee 

TOTAL |A] 

Library Dep. 
Hostel Dep. 
Mess Dep. 
Caution Deposit 
TOTAL DEPOSIT 

FIRST YEAR 
II 

45000 

3000 

10000 

5000 

500 

2500 

6000 

6000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

FEES PAYABLE TERM WISE (RS.) 

1000 

4000 

III 

45000 45000 

SECOND YEAR 

45000 

3000 

10000 

5000 

500 

2500 

6000 

30000 

78000 45000 45000 108000 45000 45000 

6000 

II III 

45000 45000 

GRAND TOTAL 82000 45000 45000 108000 45000 45000 

Total 

270000 

6000 

20000 

10000 

1000 

5000 

12000 

30000 

12000 

366000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

370000 

* Note: Boarding & Lodging Charges for 1 Year Rs. 90000/- to be paid in advance 
along with First Term Fees. For 2nd Year Boarding & Lodging Charges of Rs. 90000/ 
to be paid in advance along with Fourth Term Fees. 
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