## **PGDM-ABM FEE STRUCTURE 2024-26**

HEADING	SI. No.	Details	FEES PAYABLE TERM WISE (RS.)						Total
			FIRST YEAR			SECOND YEAR			
		Term	I	II	III	I	II	III	
A) TUITIO	N FEES	& OTHER CHARGES	5:						
	1	Tuition Fees	45000	45000	45000	45000	45000	45000	270000
	2	Examination Fee	3000	-	-	3000	-	-	6000
	3	Internet & Computer charge	10000	-	-	10000	-	-	20000
	4	Sports, Cultural & Student activities	5000	_	-	5000	_	-	10000
	5	Medical (Consultancy only)	500	-	-	500	-	-	1000
	6	Library Fee	2500	-	-	2500	-	-	5000
	7	Industrial Visit	6000	-	-	6000	-	-	12000
	8	Placement Coordination & Support	-	-	_	30000	-	-	30000
	9	Alumni Association Membership Fee	6000	-	-,	6000	-	-	12000
		TOTAL [A]	78000	45000	45000	108000	45000	45000	366000
B) REFUNDABLE DEPOSITS									
DEPOSITS	1	Library Dep.	1000	-	-	-	-	-	1000
	2	Hostel Dep.	1000	-	-	-	-	-	1000
	3	Mess Dep.	1000	-	•	-	-	-	1000
	4	Caution Deposit	1000	-	-	-	-	-	1000
		TOTAL DEPOSIT	4000	-	-	-		-	-
GRAND TOTAL			82000	45000	45000	108000	45000	45000	370000

<sup>\*</sup> Note: Boarding & Lodging Charges for 1<sup>st</sup> Year Rs. 90000/- to be paid in advance along with First Term Fees. For 2<sup>nd</sup> Year Boarding & Lodging Charges of Rs. 90000/- to be paid in advance along with Fourth Term Fees.